Undivided share of land: 84.38

er built-u area:c.S 1660 sft.
4l'9& * C6111n61 619U'd. Built- 1329+331 Sft.

e arca I 185 Sft.
e Parki - 105 Sft.S

7 Total sale consideration:
and areatf. Car

Rs.79,00,000/- Nine Lakhs Onlu Seven
8 Details of Pa

Rs. 79,00,000/-@upees Seventy Nine Lakhs Only) paid by way of online transfer.

9

For Mod alty Mallap ur LLP

Authorised rgn atory

VENDOR
(lvfls. Modi Realry Mallapur LLp

rep by Mr. Anand S. Mehta)

)rlt\L

PURCHASER

Page I I

1

Descrintion of the Schedule Flat:

,{]l-$at nortion forming a deluxe flat bearing no.607 on the sixth floor, in block no.